Sunday 27

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45:10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-17:45

20:30

19:30
Welcome
reception

Monday 28 Tuesday 29 Wednesday 30 Thursday 1 Friday 2
Opening
Zoller Blais Fazio Amo Paz
Petta Doherty Schon Chaneliére Serra
Coffee break
Schmidt-Kaler Foa Torres Pastawski Ludwig Fainstein
Cormick Valenzuela Muller Kiselev
Lunch
Molenkamp Lyon Kohler
Rudner Arrachea Exce Perfetti
Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break
Oliver Gefen Tabosa
Feinberg Lopez Moya-Cessa
Free for 18:00-20:00 Alvarez
discussion Poster Session
. Free for
(with snacks+ . ]
discussion
beer)
Dinner Dinner Dinner Workshop dinner




